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Position

Planning Director
Planner, Associate
Administrative Analyst ||
Planner, Assistant
Planning Technician

Economic Development Specialist,
Senior

Economic Development Specialist,
Senior

Other Positions Held City
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

Compton

Department

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

Planning

Total Wages

$100,108
$80,384
$68,508
$66,756
$55,812
$45,576

$20,689



